AUTOMOBI LKL W EL KOPOLEK]

gevoncse SO0 DAL TOR POZNAR

Aul-bu o€
SPEED DAY 7 SZKOLENIE SPORTOWE - Gr. C3
Sort by position Laptimes
Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp
Po. 1- # 907 GRACZYK B. - . 196 688 3 1:54.431 12:29:44.141  pg_ 9. 4 913 KOZLOWSKI K. - . o810
1 1:55.410 12:24:05.527 4 1:55.379 12:31:39.520 1 2:03.862 12:24:46.685
2 1:54.598 12:26:00.125 5 1:55.016 12:33:34.536 2 1:58.107 12:26:44.792
3 1:49.688 12:27:49.813 6 1:53.103 12:35:27.639 3 1:59.319 12:28:44.111
4 1:50.683 12:29:40.496 7 1:57.851 12:37:25.490 4 1:59.901 12:30:44.012
5 1:58.023 12:31:38.519 8 2:00.739 12:39:26.229 5 1:59.555 12:32:43.567
6 2:00.426 12:34:43.993
Po. 2 - # 908 KUBACKI . - . +004gg FO-6-#916 CZYZKOWSKIJ. - £ 03717 7 2:10.695 12:36:54.688
1 1:51.113 12:25:24.467 1 1:54.694 12:25:26.094
2 1:52.844 12:27:17.311 2 1:54.131 12:27:20.225  pg 10 - # 900 MISKO M. - . . 8?;‘7“1‘
3 1:50.156 12:29:07.467 3 1:54.109 12:29:14.334 1 2:09.714 12:24:51.688
4 1:51.467 12:30:58.934 4 1:53.405 12:31:07.739 2 2:06.689 12:26:58.377
5 1:51.752 12:32:50.686 5 1:54.027 12:33:01.766 3 2:05.856 12:29:04.233
6 1:51.501 12:34:42.187 6 1:55.833 12:34:57.599 4 2:03.647 12:31:07.880
7 1:50.548 12:36:32.735 7 1:55.102 12:36:52.701 5 2:01.118 12:33:08.998
8 2:04.405 12:38:37.140 8 2:01.968 12:38:54.669 6 1:58.459 12:35:07.457
7 1:58.892 12:37:06.349
Po. 3 - # 909 STEPNIAK J. - . v oy ats  Po.7-#902 WITCZAK M. -. £ 01,968 8 2:01.434 12:39:07.783
1 2:01.567 12:24:15.119 1 1:57.064 12:25:28.452
2 1:53.008 12:26:08.127 2 1:58.177 12:27:26.629  pg 11 - 4921 FICNERR. - . . g'gg';;‘
3 1:51.951 12:28:00.078 3 1:56.421 12:29:23.050 1 2:00.157 12:24:17.904
4 1:52.535 12:29:52.613 4 1:55.350 12:31:18.400 2 1:58.523 12:26:16.427
5 1:52.841 12:31:45.454 5 1:55.640 12:33:14.040 3 2:07.298 12:28:23.725
6 2:07.541 12:33:52.995 6 1:58.648 12:35:12.688 4 2:40.793 12:31:04.518
7 1:54.656 12:37:07.344
Po. 4 - #904 DEPO A. - . ‘oo ese 8 2:01.898 12:39:09.242  Po. 12 - # 905 PIETRZAK M. - . + o8 00a
1 1:55.013 12:25:28.424 1 2:00.495 12:24:29.569
2 1:54.072 12:27:22.496  Po.8-#912 WIDZW. -. . 3?;;;; 2 2:00.643 12:26:30.212
3 1:52.374 12:29:14.870 1 2:00.617 12:26:15.534 3 2:00.567 12:28:30.779
4 1:53.811 12:31:08.681 2 1:59.955 12:28:15.489 4 2:00.187 12:30:30.966
5 1:53.982 12:33:02.663 3 1:59.200 12:30:14.689 5 1:58.682 12:32:29.648
6 2:02.212 12:35:04.875 4 2:00.508 12:32:15.197 6 1:58.769 12:34:28.417
5 1:56.896 12:34:12.093 7 2:00.083 12:36:28.500
Po. 5 - #919 MROZEK A. - . L 03.415 6 1:58.540 12:36:10.633 8 2:13.768 12:38:42.268
1 1:55.375 12:25:55.828 7 2:00.406 12:38:11.039
2 1:53.882 12:27:49.710

Fastest lap: 1:49.688
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Po. 13 - # 910 PLICHTA P. - . 100165  PO.17-#914 PIATEKE. - . L oate
1 2:02.239 12:24:31.209 1 2:06.570 12:24:58.241
2 2:00.652 12:26:31.861 2 2:03.923 12:27:02.164
3 2:00.869 12:28:32.730 3 2:02.547 12:29:04.711
4 1:59.471 12:30:32.201 4 2:04.348 12:31:09.059
5 1:58.880 12:32:31.081 5 2:03.442 12:33:12.501
6 1:59.144 12:34:30.225 6 2:02.804 12:35:15.305
7 1:58.938 12:36:29.163 7 2:05.473 12:37:20.778
8 2:14.402 12:38:43.565
Po. 18 - # 911 ROCHNIAK P. - . e
Po. 14 - # 917 MARCZAKR. - . . gggg 1 2:04.439 12:24:39.591
1 2:04.634 12:24:46.693 2 2:04.627 12:26:44.218
5 2:03.041 12:26:49.734 3 2:03.173 12:28:47.391
3 2:03.309 12:28:53.043 4 2:04.124 12:30:51.515
4 2:02.920 12:30:55.963 5 2:06.709 12:32:58.224
5 2:02.574 12:32:58.537 6 2:05.584 12:35:03.808
6 2:01.363 12:34:59.900 7 2:08.703 12:37:12.511
7 1:59.569 12:36:59.469
8 2:06.204 12:39:05.673  Po. 19 - # 901 CHACINSKA I. - . +19017
1 2:09.043 12:26:26.266
Po. 15 - # 906 STROINOWSKI M. - . £ 11008 2 2:08.705 12:28:34.971
1 2:05.924 12:26:10.370 3 2:10.920 12:30:45.891
2 2:00.713 12:28:11.083 4 2:20.490 12:33:06.381
3 2:00.720 12:30:11.803
4 2:10.775 12:32:22.578
Po. 16 - # 915 JANOWSKI M. - . R
1 2:09.074 12:24:51.496
2 2:04.431 12:26:55.927
3 2:05.364 12:29:01.291
4 2:06.134 12:31:07.425
5 2:03.334 12:33:10.759
6 2:02.481 12:35:13.240
7 2:02.332 12:37:15.572
8 2:09.578 12:39:25.150

Fastest lap: 1:49.688

LDRIDGESTONE

© MGMTiming Tor POZNAN, Monday 23 July 2018 2/2



